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Single Folding Ramps

PRIDCE

MOBILITY
LINE YOUR BEST™

Code

RAM656370

RAM656380

RAM656390

RAM656400

RAM656410

Display Name
Single Folding Ramp - 610mm
Single Folding Ramp - 910mm
Single Folding Ramp - 1220mm
Single Folding Ramp - 1520mm

Single Folding Ramp - 1830mm

RRP Box Quantity Total Length Total Width Total Height Safe Working Load Material

259

351

405

497

649

1

1

2 Years

Single Fold Ramps from Pride Mobility offer a reliable solution for
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IE/:]Contracted DVA product

transitioning curbs, thresholds, and other obstacles.

Available in several different lengths and can accommodate a weight
capacity of 272 kg.
Lightweight Single Fold Ramps are easily portable, making them ideal

for home and travel.

Handle for easy transport.

Integrated, high-traction surface.

75 cm wide when folded.

Warranty Information

610 mm 750 mm 180 mm 272 kg
910 mm 750 mm 250 mm 272 kg
1220 mm 750 mm 300 mm 272 kg
1520 mm 750 mm 330 mm 272 kg
1830 mm 750 mm 510 mm 272 kg

lEﬁ)Contract approved

ndis

Item Code:
06_183015395_0103_2 2
Ramps -
Composite:06_426 0111 1 2
Click here for more information

Compliance
No applicable compliance standard

Unit Weight
Aluminium 5.8 kg
Aluminium 7.7 kg
Aluminium 10.3 kg
Aluminium 12.8 kg

Aluminium 15.4 kg

Page1of1


file:///contracts/national/ndis#NDIS-Resources

