

Single Folding Ramps



- Single Fold Ramps from Pride Mobility offer a reliable solution for transitioning curbs, thresholds, and other obstacles.
- Available in several different lengths and can accommodate a weight capacity of 272 kg.
- Lightweight Single Fold Ramps are easily portable, making them ideal for home and travel.
- Handle for easy transport.
- Integrated, high-traction surface.
- 75 cm wide when folded.

Warranty Information

• 2 Years



Ocontract approved

ndis

Item Code:

06_183015395_0103_2_2

Ramps –

Composite:06_426_0111_1_2

Click **here** for more information

Compliance

No applicable compliance standard

Code	Display Name	RRP	Box Quantity	Total Length	Total Width	Total Height	Safe Working Load	Material	Unit Weight
RAM656370	Single Folding Ramp - 610mm	259	1	610 mm	750 mm	180 mm	272 kg	Aluminium	5.8 kg
RAM656380	Single Folding Ramp - 910mm	351	1	910 mm	750 mm	250 mm	272 kg	Aluminium	7.7 kg
RAM656390	Single Folding Ramp - 1220mm	405	1	1220 mm	750 mm	300 mm	272 kg	Aluminium	10.3 kg
RAM656400	Single Folding Ramp - 1520mm	497	1	1520 mm	750 mm	330 mm	272 kg	Aluminium	12.8 kg
RAM656410	Single Folding Ramp - 1830mm	649	1	1830 mm	750 mm	510 mm	272 kg	Aluminium	15.4 kg